Searkman High School Band Boosters Sponsorship Initiatives

Choices for both the Individual and the Corporation

Friends of SHS Band

- Thank you letter and Certificate
- Sponsor listed on the SHS Band website
- Listing in Concert Programs

Bronze Level

- Thank you letter and Certificate
- Sponsor listed on the SHS Band website
- Listing in Concert Programs
- Quarter page ad in the band's annual Memory Book, distributed to 600 students and family members, faculty members, and supporting businesses.

Silver Level

- > Thank you letter and Certificate
- Sponsor listed on the SHS Band website
- Listing in Concert Programs
- Half page ad in the band's annual Memory Book
- Recognition at our annual Spring fundraising show

Gold Level

- > Thank you letter and Certificate
- Sponsor listing on the SHS Band website
- Listing in Concert Programs
- Full page ad in the band's annual Memory Book
- Your logo on our truck, 12" x 24"

Platinum Level

- > Thank you letter and Certificate
- Sponsor listing on website & Concert programs
- > Full page, back cover ad in the band's annual Memory Book
- Your logo on our truck, 18" x 24"
- Season-long field show sponsor, announced at each performance

\$1000

\$2500

\$500

\$100

\$250

Separkman High School Band Boosters Sponsorship Donation Form

Thank you for your support! Your tax-deductible donation is greatly appreciated. The tax id# for Sparkman High School will be provided with your thank-you letter and receipt.

Sponsor Information

Company Name:			
Contact Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone number:			
Email address:			
Website:			
Person who contacted	you:		
Level of Support			
H	Platinum Level	\$2500	
	Gold Level	\$1000	
	Silver Level	\$500	
	Bronze Level	\$250	
	Friends of SHS Band	\$100	

Please make checks payable to Sparkman High School Band. Checks can be mailed to Sparkman High School, c/o Band Boosters, 2616 Jeff Road, Harvest, AL 35749. Contact Sallye Elliott, Treasurer & Sponsorship Coordinator, <u>syelliott85@gmail.com</u> or Denise Canfield, Booster President, <u>denise.canfield3@gmail.com</u>, with any questions. Company logos may be emailed to Sallye Elliott.